Item 4Cvil.
BCWMC
1-16-20
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered
200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402
(612) 337-9300
41-1225694
December 13, 2019
Statement No. 152297
Bassett Creek Water Management Commission
Laura Jester
Bassett Creek Watershed
16145 Hillcrest Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346
Through November 30, 2019
BA295-00001 General 1,502.45
Total Current Billing: 1,502.45

| declare, under penalty of law, that thi
account, claim or denfand i

correct angd that
7

gl "
%gnature of Claimant ~—



Laura
Text Box
Item 4Cvii.
BCWMC 1-16-20


Bassett Creek Water

Laura Jester

November 30, 2019

BA295-00001 General

Through November 30, 2019
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

11/11/2019

11/19/2019

11/20/2019

11/26/2019

DTA

SJS

SJS

DTA

Page: 1
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Draft memo related to contracting authority with private 1.60
entities for capital projects; review history of Four

Seasons Mall Project related to same; emails with L

Jester regarding matter; revise and finalize memo

Review meeting packet; email D Anderson regarding 0.75
same; intraoffice conference with D Anderson regarding
competitive bidding issue

Attend commission meeting; email D Anderson regarding 2.70
same

Draft two agreement for Dominium above and beyond 2.50
project; review documents and records available regarding
same; emails with L Jester and Plymouth staff regarding

project and draft agreements

Total Services:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

318.40

149.25

537.30

497.50

1,502.45

1,502.45





