Item 4Cvii. BCWMC 1-16-20

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

> (612) 337-9300 41-1225694 December 13, 2019 Statement No. 152297

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed 16145 Hillcrest Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through November 30, 2019

BA295-00001

General

1,502.45

Total Current Billing:

1,502.45

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

Page: 1

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Laura Jester

November 30, 2019

BA295-00001 General

Through November 30, 2019 For All Legal Services As Follows:				Amount
11/11/2019	DTA	Draft memo related to contracting authority with private entities for capital projects; review history of Four Seasons Mall Project related to same; emails with L Jester regarding matter; revise and finalize memo	1.60	318.40
11/19/2019	SJS	Review meeting packet; email D Anderson regarding same; intraoffice conference with D Anderson regarding competitive bidding issue	0.75	149.25
11/20/2019	SJS	Attend commission meeting; email D Anderson regarding same	2.70	537.30
11/26/2019	DTA	Draft two agreement for Dominium above and beyond project; review documents and records available regarding same; emails with L Jester and Plymouth staff regarding project and draft agreements	2.50	497.50
		Total Services:	\$	1,502.45

Total Services and Disbursements: \$

1,502.45